Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
3G3SV-BB022-E
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number 3g3sv-bb022-e
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Power 2.2
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Cooling Capacity 2.2
Signal Level 240 V
Voltage 0 - 240 V
Current 12.4 A
Component Specifications bb022
Horsepower 2.2
Product Type Inverter
Signal Type 240
Relay Specifications 240 VAC
Description
The 3G3SV-BB022-E is an OMRON inverter that supports a voltage range of 0 to 240 V and a
current of 12.4 A. It offers a power rating of 2.2 kW and is designed to operate at a
frequency of 50-60 Hz, making it a versatile solution for industrial applications.